
STREET ST�RTERS

THE MUMB�I SAMOS�S
De-constructed veggie samosas, chickpeas and a hint of tamarind 
chutney, with pomegranate seeds

P�NI PURIS CH��T	
Puff pastry balls filled with chickpeas, potatoes topped with mint 
chutney, tamarind chutney and sweet raita

�LOO TIKKI PAPDI CH��T	
Potato patties filled with spiced lentils, 
wheat crisps and chutneys

VEG B�NARSI KEB�BS	
Kebabs with seasonal veggies, raisins and cashews

BHEL PURI	
A mix of roasted dry lentils, puffed rice, cucumber, 
onions, tomatoes, fresh coriander and mint topped with tangy 
tamarind chutney

1

2

3

4

5

105

99

105

105

99

Vegan, Lactose Free & Gluten Free options are available.
Please let us know about your allergies before you order.



RO�DSIDE CURRIES

DELHI STYLE BUTTER CHICKEN
Tandoori grilled chicken fillets in tomato and ginger sauce

CHICKEN CHETTIN�D	
Grilled chicken fillets in tomato, onion and ginger gravy, 
hint of curry and mustard seeds

MUTTON R�GD�
Lamb curry with ginger, tomato and Dad’s garam masala

PINDI CHOLE AMRITS�RI	
Chickpea curry with garam masala, tomatoes and chillies

D�L M�KHNI BUKH�R� 	
Slow cooked black lentils in ginger and tomato sauce

J�IPURI K�D�I P�NEER 	
Fresh Indian cottage cheese and peppers toasted 
in masala and roasted garlic

220

225

235

190

180

215

1

2

3

4

5

6

Vegan, Lactose Free & Gluten Free options are available.
Please let us know about your allergies before you order.



RO�DSIDE CURRIES

SH�HI L�SOONI P�NEER
Indian cottage cheese toasted in a cashew curry gravy

D�LIP’S CHEESE TOM�TO	
Fresh Indian cottage cheese in tomato and ginger gravy and 
homemade garam masala

VEG MUS�LL�M
Fine chopped seasonal veggies and Indian cottage cheese in a rich 
tomato and cashew gravy, sprinkled home made garam masala

METHI M�T�R M�L�I	
Spinach,fenugreek, cashwews and green peas in a creamy gravy

P�L�K P�NEER L�SOONI	
Fresh Indian cottage cheese and spinach toasted in masala  
and roasted garlic.

�LOO GOBI	
Curried cauliflower and potatoes toasted with fresh spices  
and fenugreek leaves.

219

215

185

205

215

185

10

11

12

13

14

15



SPECIALS

HYDER�B�DI DUM BIRY�NI
Basmati rice flavoured with choice of protein and whole masala mix. 

CH�WL�’S LEMON CHICKEN	
White pepper cream grilled chicken fillets in creamy roasted garlic 
and lemon gravy. A speciality from Chawla’s restaurant in  
Ludhiana city.

PUNJ�BI CHICKEN M�S�L�	
Tandoori grilled chicken fillets in spicy north Indian style gravy

S��G MUTTON
Lamb curry flavoured with mustard and spinach gravy and spices

METHI MURG	
Grilled chicken fillet tossed with fenugreek leaves, ginger, garlic 
and pan roasted spices

P�NEER CHILLI STREET STYLE
Crispy fried paneer cheese toasted in tangy chilli sauce with  
peppers, garlic and ginger

STREET STYLE CHILLI CHICKEN
Crispy fried chicken bites tossed in a Indo-chinese sauce with  
bell peppers and onions

205

225

225

235

235

215

225

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

CHICKEN / LAMB / JACKFRUIT	

Vegan, Lactose Free & Gluten Free options are available.
Please let us know about your allergies before you order.



SPECIALS

DOS�S
Lentil and rice crêpes with different fillings. Served with a tangy 
lentil soup(sambar), coconut chutney and tomato chutney. 

M�S�L� GOTLAND POT�TOES 
T�W� CHICKEN
K�D�I P�NEER CHEESE	

NAANZAZ	
Indian Style Naan Pizzas

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA  
MIX VEG PIZZA
KADAI PANEER PIZZA

129

145

140

185

175

185

8

10

SWEETS

KES�R R�SM�L�I
Cottage cheese puff in saffron and cardamom milk

ICE CREAM	
A scoop of vanilla ice cream with roasted nuts

75

65

1

2



BRE�DS
PL�IN N��N
G�RLIC �ND HERB N��N	
VÄSTERBOTTEN CHEESE N��N	
CH�P�TI
L�CHH� P�R�NTH�
ISF&CO SPICED N��N	
P�P�D�MS �ND CHUTNEYS	

30

35

65

32

39

45

45

K�THI ROLLS

GRILLED CHICKEN TIKK�S
GRILLED P�NEER CHEESE
VEGGIE S�MOS�S	

145

 145

145

Indian flat bread rolls with raw food mix, mint and pomegranate 
seeds. Comes with a coriander dip with yoghurt on the side.



COCKT�ILS
INFUSED GIN & TONIC
Gin infused with Coriander Seeds 
and Camomile, Tonic Water

MOJITO	
Choose Between:
Classic, Elderflower, Lychee

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, 
Soda Water, Orange

159

159

139

DRINKS
COLD DRINKS
Sodas
Fresh Lime Soda
Apple Must
Bundaberg Ginger Beer

L�SSIES
Mango & Cardamom

JUICES	
Fresh juice

45
59
49
59

59

49

RED WINE

WHITE WINE

LITTLE JAMES' BASKET 
Château de Saint Cosme 
Grenache, France

LITTLE JAMES' BASKET 
Château de Saint Cosme 
Pays d’Oc, France

109
430

109
430

ROSÉ

SP�RKLING

109
430

109
440

COTE MAS ROSÉ ORGANIC
Les Domaine Paul Mas 
Mourvedre, Syrah, France

CERRO BLANCO ORGANIC
Cerro Cava  
Cava, Spain

BEERS
ON T�P (40CL)
Bernard Lager 4,9%     
Mikkeler Burst IPA 5,5%

BOTTLED BEER (33CL)
S:t Eriks Lager 5,1%
Estrella Lager 4,7%
Sol Light Lager 4,5%

�LCOHOL-FREE (33CL)
Sigtuna Non Alco Pale Ale 0,5%

85
85

75
75
75

65


