STREET STARTERS

1	THE MUMBAI SAMOSAS	
	De-constructed veggie samosas, chickpeas and a hint of tamarind chutney, with pomegranate seeds	105
2	PANI PURIS CHAAT	
	Puff pastry balls filled with chickpeas, potatoes topped with mint chutney, tamarind chutney and sweet raita	99
3	ALOO TIKKI PAPDI CHAAT	
	Potato patties filled with spiced lentils, wheat crisps and chutneys	105
4	VEG BANARSI KEBABS	
	Kebabs with seasonal veggies, raisins and cashews	105

ROADSIDE CURRIES

1	DELHI STYLE BUTTER CHICKEN	
	Tandoori grilled chicken fillets in tomato and ginger sauce	220
2	CHICKEN CHETTINAD	
	Grilled chicken fillets in tomato, onion and ginger gravy, hint of curry and mustard seeds	225
3	MUTTON RAGDA	
	Lamb curry with ginger, tomato and Dad's garam masala	235
4	PINDI CHOLE AMRITSARI	
•	Chickpea curry with garam masala, tomatoes and chillies	190
5	DAL MAKHNI BUKHARA	
	Slow cooked black lentils in ginger and tomato sauce	180
6	JAIPURI KADAI PANEER	
	Fresh Indian cottage cheese and peppers toasted in masala and roasted garlic	215

ROADSIDE CURRIES

10	SHAHI LASOONI PANEER	
	Indian cottage cheese toasted in a cashew curry gravy	219
11	DALIP'S CHEESE TOMATO	
	Fresh Indian cottage cheese in tomato and ginger gravy and homemade garam masala	215
12	VEG MUSALLAM	
	Fine chopped seasonal veggies and Indian cottage cheese in a rich tomato and cashew gravy, sprinkled home made garam masala	185
13	METHI MATAR MALAI	
	Spinach,fenugreek, cashwews and green peas in a creamy gravy	205
14	PALAK PANEER LASOONI	
	Fresh Indian cottage cheese and spinach toasted in masala and roasted garlic.	215
15	ALOO GOBI	
	Curried cauliflower and potatoes toasted with fresh spices and fenugreek leaves.	185

SPECIALS

HYDERABADI DUM BIRYANI 1 Basmati rice flavoured with choice of protein and whole masala mix. CHICKEN / LAMB / JACKFRUIT 205 **CHAWLA'S LEMON CHICKEN** 2 White pepper cream arilled chicken fillets in creamy roasted garlic and lemon gravy. A speciality from Chawla's restaurant in 225 Ludhiana city. **PUNJABI CHICKEN MASALA** 3 Tandoori grilled chicken fillets in spicy north Indian style gravy 225 **SAAG MUTTON** Lamb curry flavoured with mustard and spinach gravy and spices 235 **METHI MURG** 5 Grilled chicken fillet tossed with fenugreek leaves, ginger, garlic and pan roasted spices 235 PANEER CHILLI STREET STYLE Crispy fried paneer cheese toasted in tangy chilli sauce with peppers, garlic and ginger 215 STREET STYLE CHILLI CHICKEN Crispy fried chicken bites tossed in a Indo-chinese sauce with bell peppers and onions 225

SPECIALS

8 DOSAS

Lentil and rice crêpes with different fillings. Served with a tangy lentil soup(sambar), coconut chutney and tomato chutney.

MASALA GOTLAND POTATOES	129
TAWA CHICKEN	145
KADAI PANEER CHEESE	140

SWEETS

1 KESAR RASMALAI

Cottage cheese puff in saffron and cardamom milk

75

KATHI ROLLS

Indian flat bread rolls with raw food mix, mint and pomegranate seeds. Comes with a coriander dip with yoghurt on the side.

GRILLED CHICKEN TIKKAS	145
GRILLED PANEER CHEESE	145
VEGGIE SAMOSAS	145

BREADS

PLAIN NAAN	30
GARLIC AND HERB NAAN	35
VÄSTERBOTTEN CHEESE NAAN	65
CHAPATI	32
LACHHA PARANTHA	39
ISF ^{&CO} SPICED NAAN	45
PAPADAMS AND CHUTNEYS	45

DRINKS		RED WINE	
COLD DRINKS		LITTLE JAMES' BASKET	
Sodas Fresh Lime Soda Apple Must Bundaberg Ginger Beer	45 59 49 59	Château de Saint Cosme Grenache, France	109 430
LASSIES		WHITE WINE	
Mango & Cardamom	59	LITTLE JAMES' BASKET	
JUICES		Château de Saint Cosme	109
Fresh juice	49	Pays d'Oc, France	430
COCKTAILS		ROSÉ	
INFUSED GIN & TONIC		COTE MAS ROSÉ ORGANIC	
Gin infused with Coriander Seeds and Camomile, Tonic Water	159	Les Domaine Paul Mas Mourvedre, Syrah, France	109 430
MOJITO			
Choose Between: Classic, Elderflower, Lychee	159	SPARKLING	
APEROL SPRITZ		CERRO BLANCO ORGANIC	
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda Water, Orange	139	Cerro Cava Cava, Spain	109 440
BEERS			
ON TAP (40CL)			
Bernard Lager 4,9% Mikkeler Burst IPA 5,5%	85 85		
BOTTLED BEER (33CL)			
S:t Eriks Lager 5,1% Estrella Lager 4,7% Sol Light Lager 4,5%	75 75 75		
ALCOHOL-FREE (33CL)			
Sigtuna Non Alco Pale Ale 0,5%	65		